CDimplex

COOLING SPECIALS

DEGREES ROTATION

Normal BUY [ Special | NORMAL | SPECIAL | GP% at
MODEL NO FEATURES PRICE BUY | RRP RRP special
(excl GST) | PRICE | (incl GST)| (incl GST) | buy
DIMPLEX PEDESTAL FANS
l 40CM PEDESTAL FAN, WHITE FINISH,
GDC-PF40PMW 1 ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT, 3 SPEED PUSH $31.10 | $22.00 | $49.99 $34.99 28%
| BUTTON CONTROLS
40CM PEDESTAL FAN, CHROME FINISH,
GDC-PF40HVC ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT, 3 SPEED REAR $74.66 | $50.00 | $119.99 | $79.99 29%
MOUNTED CONTROLS, HIGH VELOCITY
DIMPLEX DESK FANS
G- 30CM DESK FAN, WHITE FINISH, METAL
GDC-DF30PMW ; GRILL 3 SPEED CONTROLS, CARRY HANDLE|  $2488 | $19.00 | $39.99 $27.99 22%
- 40CM DESK FAN, WHITE FINISH, METAL .
GDC-DF40PMW : GRILL 3 SPEED CONTROLS CARRY HANDLE| 3110 [ $21.00 | $49.99 $32.99 27%
40CM DESK FAN, CHROME FINISH, METAL .
GDC-DF40MC GRILL. 3 SPEED GONTROLS, CARRY HANDLE| 96272 | $45.00 | $99.99 $69.99 27%
DIMPLEX FLOOR FANS
30CM CHROME FLOOR FAN, 3 SPEEDS, REAR
GDC-FF30HVC MOUNTED CONTROLS, CARRY HANDLE, $4350 | $26.00 | $69.99 $39.99 26%
HIGH VELOCITY
DIMPLEX TOWER FANS
[ 75CM PEN TOWER FAN, OSCILLATING, 3
GDC-TF75RW SPEED CONTROLS, 8 HOUR TIMER, REMOTE |~ $46.66 | $30.00 | $74.99 $44.99 24%
I CONTROL
(] 90CM HIGH VELOCITY TOWER FAN WITH
| EVAPORATIVE COOLING FUNCTION,
GDC-HV90SBE OSCILLATING, 3 SPEED CONTROL, 7.5 HOUR| ~ $124.44 |$100.00| $199.99 | $149.99 | 24%
TIMER, REMOTE CONTROL, IONISER, 1.6L
WATER STORAGE.
DIMPLEX BOX FANS
GDC-BF30MW SOCMBOX FAN, 3 SPEED, 2 HOURTIMER, 360 ¢34 59 [ $19.00 | $49.99 $29.99 28%

DIMPLEX PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONERS

Page 1 of 2




CDimplex

COOLING SPECIALS

MODEL NO

FEATURES

Normal BUY
PRICE
(excl GST)

Special
BUY
PRICE

NORMAL
RRP
(incl GST)

SPECIAL
RRP
(incl GST)

GP% at
special
buy

GDCO9RWA

!

[

2.6KW COOLING ONLY, SOFT TOUCH
CONTROL PANEL, 24HR TIMER, SLEEP
MODE, BUILT IN EXHAUST HOSE, R410A
REFRIGERANT, 32L DEHUMIDIFICATION PER
DAY, REMOTE CONTROL, MARKET LEADING
WORKING TEMPERATURE 5 - 43°C

$497.16

$400.00

$799.99

$599.99

24%

GDC12RCWA

I

[

3.5KW COOLING, 3.7KW HEATING, SOFT
TOUCH CONTROL PANEL, 24HR TIMER,
SLEEP MODE, BUILT IN EXHAUST HOSE,
R410A REFRIGERANT, 32L
DEHUMIDIFICATION PER DAY, REMOTE
CONTROL, MARKET LEADING WORKING
TEMPERATURE 5 - 43°C

$621.60

$500.00

$999.99

$749.99

24%

GDC14RCSSA

SLIMLINE, 4KW COOLING, 4KW HEATING,
SOFT TOUCH CONTROL PANEL, 24HR TIMER,
SLEEP MODE, REVERSIBLE EXHAUST HOSE,

R410A REFRIGERANT, 48L
DEHUMIDIFICATION PER DAY, REMOTE
CONTROL, MARKET LEADING WORKING

TEMPERATURE 5 - 43°C

$714.43

$550.00

$1,149.99

$849.99

26%

Page 2 of 2




