

COOLING SPECIALS

MODEL NO		EEATUDEO	Normal BUY PRICE	Special BUY	NORMAL RRP	SPECIAL RRP	GP% at
MODEL NO		FEATURES	(excl GST)	PRICE	(incl GST)	(incl GST)	special buy
DIMPLEX PEDESTAL FANS							
GDC-PF40PMW		40CM PEDESTAL FAN, WHITE FINISH, ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT, 3 SPEED PUSH BUTTON CONTROLS	\$31.10	\$22.00	\$49.99	\$34.99	28%
GDC-PF40HVC		40CM PEDESTAL FAN, CHROME FINISH, ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT, 3 SPEED REAR MOUNTED CONTROLS, HIGH VELOCITY	\$74.66	\$50.00	\$119.99	\$79.99	29%
DIMPLEX DESK FA	MS						
GDC-DF30PMW		30CM DESK FAN, WHITE FINISH, METAL GRILL, 3 SPEED CONTROLS, CARRY HANDLE	\$24.88	\$19.00	\$39.99	\$27.99	22%
GDC-DF40PMW		40CM DESK FAN, WHITE FINISH, METAL GRILL, 3 SPEED CONTROLS, CARRY HANDLE	\$31.10	\$21.00	\$49.99	\$32.99	27%
GDC-DF40MC		40CM DESK FAN, CHROME FINISH, METAL GRILL, 3 SPEED CONTROLS, CARRY HANDLE	\$62.72	\$45.00	\$99.99	\$69.99	27%
DIMPLEX FLOOR F	ANS						
GDC-FF30HVC		30CM CHROME FLOOR FAN, 3 SPEEDS, REAR MOUNTED CONTROLS, CARRY HANDLE, HIGH VELOCITY	\$43.50	\$26.00	\$69.99	\$39.99	26%
DIMPLEX TOWER FANS							
GDC-TF75RW	West of the last o	75CM PEN TOWER FAN, OSCILLATING, 3 SPEED CONTROLS, 8 HOUR TIMER, REMOTE CONTROL	\$46.66	\$30.00	\$74.99	\$44.99	24%
GDC-HV90SBE		90CM HIGH VELOCITY TOWER FAN WITH EVAPORATIVE COOLING FUNCTION, OSCILLATING, 3 SPEED CONTROL, 7.5 HOUR TIMER, REMOTE CONTROL, IONISER, 1.6L WATER STORAGE.	\$124.44	\$100.00	\$199.99	\$149.99	24%
DIMPLEX BOX FANS							
GDC-BF30MW	65	30CM BOX FAN, 3 SPEED, 2 HOUR TIMER, 360 DEGREES ROTATION	\$31.00	\$19.00	\$49.99	\$29.99	28%
DIMPLEX PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONERS							



COOLING SPECIALS

MODEL NO		FEATURES	Normal BUY PRICE (excl GST)	Special BUY PRICE	RRP	SPECIAL RRP (incl GST)	GP% at special buy
GDC9RWA	B	2.6KW COOLING ONLY, SOFT TOUCH CONTROL PANEL, 24HR TIMER, SLEEP MODE, BUILT IN EXHAUST HOSE, R410A REFRIGERANT, 32L DEHUMIDIFICATION PER DAY, REMOTE CONTROL, MARKET LEADING WORKING TEMPERATURE 5 - 43 °C		\$400.00	\$799.99	\$599.99	24%
GDC12RCWA	B	3.5KW COOLING, 3.7KW HEATING, SOFT TOUCH CONTROL PANEL, 24HR TIMER, SLEEP MODE, BUILT IN EXHAUST HOSE, R410A REFRIGERANT, 32L DEHUMIDIFICATION PER DAY, REMOTE CONTROL, MARKET LEADING WORKING TEMPERATURE 5 - 43℃	\$621.60	\$500.00	\$999.99	\$749.99	24%
GDC14RCSSA		SLIMLINE, 4KW COOLING, 4KW HEATING, SOFT TOUCH CONTROL PANEL, 24HR TIMER, SLEEP MODE, REVERSIBLE EXHAUST HOSE, R410A REFRIGERANT, 48L DEHUMIDIFICATION PER DAY, REMOTE CONTROL, MARKET LEADING WORKING TEMPERATURE 5 - 43°C		\$550.00	\$1,149.99	\$849.99	26%